



Drillbuilders (Pty) Ltd
 PO Box 4698 / 24 Farm Uitloop
 Mokopane LIM 0600
 South Africa
 Tel: +27 (0)10 500 1605
 Email: sales@drillbuilders.com

Quotation Date: 23/05/2022 12:06:27
Salesperson: Leon Fourie

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Price
• Drill rig			
[Audie Drill Rig] DB-A200-5 Drilling Rig (truck not included)	1.000 Unit	R1 350 000.00	R1 350 000.00
A200 Specifications:			
Drill rig with a rated depth capacity of 300 meters			
Build on a 6x4 or 6x6 truck.			
Feed Cylinder - 100mm Barrel, 80 mm Shaft, 6 meter stroke			
Outrigger (Jacks) - 4 X Boxed Outriggers with 1200 meter stroke			
Foam pump - 21 Liter per min 35 Bar			
Foam Tank - depend on truck space available.			
Rotational head - Staffa B100			
Tower - Direct on feed cylinder			
Dek Engine 6 Cylinder Kirloskar/KHM			
Push Down force - 7 000 Kgf			
Pull up Force -12 000 Kgf			
Tilt cylinders - 2 x 100 barrel 60 shaft			
Breakout - Cylinder 400 mm stroke.			
Winch 1500 Kg			
[Powerstar Truck] Powerstar 2628 LWB 6x4 dropside Body (22-3)	1.000 Unit	R980 000.00	R980 000.00
Homologation for NATIS Public Road Use	1.000 Unit	R12 000.00	R12 000.00
			Subtotal: R 2 342 000.00
• Drilling Equipment			
Drag Bit / Clay Cutter 10" (3.5" API)	1.000 Unit	R14 900.00	R14 900.00
Hammer 6 Inch QL60 3.5 Inch API Reg Pin	1.000 Unit	R34 800.00	R34 800.00
Drill Bit 6.5 Inch (165 mm) Button Bit (QL60)	1.000 Unit	R7 450.00	R7 450.00
Drill Bit 8.5" Button Bit (QL60)	1.000 Unit	R16 300.00	R16 300.00
			Subtotal: R 73 450.00
• Compressor			
Compressor ELGI 1100/300	1.000 Unit	R1 100 000.00	R1 100 000.00
Compressor Mounting and Load body	1.000 Unit	R60 000.00	R60 000.00
			Subtotal: R 1 160 000.00
• Drill String (Pls make sure of the number of drill rods you need)			
Drill Rod 5M 114mm Sch40 3 1/2" API Reg	60.000 Unit	R6 176.00	R370 560.00
Subsaver 3½" REG API Box - 3½" REG API Pin (22-3)	1.000 Unit	R2 400.00	R2 400.00
			Subtotal: R 372 960.00
Total Without Taxes			R3 948 410.00
VAT 15%			R592 261.50
Total			R4 540 671.50

Terms & Conditions: Quotations are valid for 30 days. Delivery is 4-12 weeks from receipt of 70% deposit; balance payable on delivery. The deposit is on the drill rig only. Truck, tractors, equipment and compressors must be paid in full on order. No equipment will leave the workshop without full payment. Prices subject to fluctuations in exchange rate and to change without prior notice. This quotation is for collection from our workshop and does not include transport or export cost unless otherwise stated. If rig is not collected within 1 month after completion, the rig will be sold to defray expenses. Zero-rated VAT will apply if Audie Steel & Engineering can prove export. All goods remain the property of Drillbuilders Pty Ltd until fully paid. Any issues must be reported within 7 days of delivery.. Please Note: due to the volatility in the Rand/Dollar exchange rate prices are only valid if 70 percent deposit is paid.

PLEASE VERIFY OR CONFIRM BANK DETAILS BEFORE MAKING PAYMENT

CO REG NO: 2012/021856/07 | VAT NO: 4820263871 | BANK DETAILS: Standard Bank Mokopane Branch 052648 Acc No: 302868615 SWIFT: SBZAJJ ICM (ZAR ONLY)